

GAHC040005982023



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : IA(C) 80/2023

1:Ejum Tassar
S/o Late Tayi Tassar,
Permanent Resident of Siki Village, PO/PS Tirbin, Leparada District, Arunachal Pradesh.
Phone No. 8730023736/6009246935

VERSUS

1:Pagdam Lombi and Anr.
S/o Late Bipak Lombi,
Resident of Tiri Village, PO/PS Tirbin, Leparada District, Arunachal Pradesh.

2:Dammi Lombi
Permanent Resident of Tiri Village
PO/PS Tirbin
Leparada District
Arunachal Pradesh

Advocate for the Petitioner : Dicky Panging

Advocate for the Respondent : M Tanga

Linked Case : CRP 13/2020

1:Pakdam Lombi
S/O LT. BIPAK LOMBI
PERMANENT RESIDENT OF TIRI VILLAGE
PO/PS TIRBIN
LEPARADA DISTRICT

AP.

2: DAMMI LOMBI
S/O LT. PAKDAM LOMBI
PERMANENT RESIDENT OF TIRI VILLAGE
PO/PS TIRBIN
LEPARADA DISTRICT
AP.
VERSUS

1: Tayi Tasar
S/O LT. MEKEK TASAR
SIKI VILLAGE
PO/PS TIRBIN
LEPARADA DISTRICT
AP.

Advocate for the Petitioner : Bido Sora
Advocate for the Respondent : Dicky Panging

BEFORE
HONBLE MR. JUSTICE NANI TAGIA

ORDER

Date : 15.05.2022

On the prayer made on behalf of Mr. D. Panging, learned counsel for the applicant, list these matters on 17.05.2023.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant